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LION Asian Ginger, Chilli & Garlic Sticky Sauce (6 x 1 Litre)
Short Product Name:
Asian Ginger, Chilli & Garlic Sticky Sauce

Appearance /Texture: Free flowing dark red/brown in colour, glossy sauce with visible flecks of chilli pepper, seeds and spices visible. Taste: Sweet and hot with distinct vinegar, spice and notes. Aroma: Sweet,

vinegary and spicy aroma.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05010285107658   Internal GTIN: 5010285107528   Supplier : AAK Foods Limited   Suppliers Product Code : F2324 (B0816)

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1391kJ

327kcal
0.4g <0.1g 67.7g 1.65g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1391kJ 327kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1391kJ 

327kCal

Carbohydrates 78.5g

of which sugars 67.7g

Fat 0.4g

of which saturates <0.1g

Fibre 0.7g

Protein 0.6g

Salt 1.65g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Rice Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Ginger Puree, Garlic Puree (Water, Dried Garlic, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Salt, Dried Onion, Dark Soy Sauce

(Soy Sauce (Water, SOYA Beans, WHEAT, Salt, Ethanol), Water, Salt, Sugar), Dried Red Pepper, Dried Coriander, Crushed Chilli, Dried Garlic, Red Birds Eye Chillies, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Cracked

Black Pepper, Natural Flavouring.

Supplier's Product Code : F2324 (B0816)

Product Added : 24 September 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 24 September 2024

erudus id : c8b00e7756284c26a849137046cfc3dd

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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